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Inkjet Printer (CYMK)

Xerox Machine

Xerox Toner

Projector

Printer Ink (CYMK)

Laser Printer

HDMI Cable 20m

HDMI Cable 50m

Projector Screen 96x96

Laptop (i3, 8GB RAM, 512 GB SSD)
Desktop (i5, 12Gen, 8GB RAM, 512 GB SSD)

(Work Order) ( )
()
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I

1 pcs
2 pcs
3 pcs
1 pcs
1 set
2 pcs
2 pcs
1 pcs
4 pcs
2 pcs
4 pcs

MEU

i3

jamalpurmc@ac.dghs.gov.bd
+880 1758 245 673
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